964
A
B
C
D E
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 130
01020304050607080910111213 0
00010203040506 01 02 03 04 05 06
10
09
08
07
11
12
13
10
07
08
09
13
12
11
H
L
B
K1301
KIPP Scale tapes, steel, self-adhesive
	 Order No.	 Kind of fastening	 Product type	 Version 1	 Form	 Zero point	 Division	 Graduations	 B	 H	 L
	 K1301.00021010X	 self adhesive	 scale tape	 horizontal	 A	 left	 1 mm	 both sides	 10	 0,5	 300/500/1000/2000/3000/5000/6000
	 K1301.00021013X	 self adhesive	 scale tape	 horizontal	 A	 left	 1 mm	 both sides	 13	 0,5	 300/500/1000/2000/3000/5000/6000
	 K1301.00221010X	 self adhesive	 scale tape	 horizontal	 B	 right	 1 mm	 both sides	 10	 0,5	 300/500/1000/2000/3000/5000/6000
	 K1301.00221013X	 self adhesive	 scale tape	 horizontal	 B	 right	 1 mm	 both sides	 13	 0,5	 300/500/1000/2000/3000/5000/6000
	 K1301.00121013X	 self adhesive	 scale tape	 horizontal	 C	 centre	 1 mm	 both sides	 13	 0,5	 800/2000/2500/8000
	 K1301.01021013X	 self adhesive	 scale tape	 vertical	 D	 top	 1 mm	 both sides	 13	 0,5	 1000/2000/3000/5000
	 K1301.01221013X	 self adhesive	 scale tape	 vertical	 E	 bottom	 1 mm	 both sides	 13	 0,5	 1000/2000/3000/5000
Material:
Steel.
Version:
Painted white.
Sample order:
K1301.00021010X0300 (include length L)
Note:
Scale tapes with mm graduations on top and bottom
edge in black and consecutive centimetre numbering.
Decimal numbers in red (under 1 m lengths and with
centre zero black only).
The scale tapes are self-adhesive with a peel-away foil
film on the back. The film must be removed before use.
Application:
The scale tapes can be used where a precise
measurement is required. They are used on machines,
work tables and workbenches.
Scale tape, steel
self-adhesive